TECHNICAL SUMMARY SHEET
HBN 220 & 260 – Series NATURALLYCOOLED, DC / AC LOAD BANKS
Features
! LIGHT WEIGHT
! LOW COST
! HIGH POWER
! NO AUX MAINS
REQUIRED

at 230V
Amps
at 220V
Amps
at 198V
Amps
at 176V
Amps
at 120V
Amps
at 86V
Case
size
Approx
weight
HBN220-25 230V 25A 24A 22A 19A 13A 9A 1 19 kgs
HBN220-50 230V 50A 48A 43A 39A 26A 18A 2 24 kgs
HBN220-75 230V 75A 71A 65A 57A 39A 28A 2 27 kgs
HBN220-100 230V 100A 80A 86A 76A 52A 37A 3 32 kgs
HBN220-125 230V 125A 120A 108A 95A 65A 46A 4 41 kgs
HBN220-150 230V 150A 143A 129A 115A 78A 56A 4 46 kgs
LOAD BANK
type ref.
Max
volts
Amps
at 260V
Amps
at 240V
Amps
at 220V
Amps
at 198V
Amps
at 176V
Amps
at 120V
Case
size
Approx
weight
HBN260-25 260V 25A 23A 21A 19A 17A 11A 1 19 kgs
HBN260-50 260V 50A 46A 42A 38A 34A 23A 2 24 kgs
HBN260-75 260V 75A 69A 63A 57A 51A 34A 2 27 kgs
HBN260-100 260V 100A 92A 84A 76A 67A 46A 3 32 kgs
HBN260-125 260V 125A 115A 106A 95A 84A 57A 4 41 kgs
HBN260-150 260V 150A 138A 127A 114A 101A 69A 4 46 kgs
case size length width height*
1 500 mm 500 mm 525 mm
2 720 mm 500 mm 525 mm
3 720 mm 500 mm 725 mm